AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
QO P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

quotations:
Quote No.:
Model designation:
Basic description:
Price:
Delivery:
Quote No.:
Model designation:
Basic description:
Price:
Delivery:
9149A
AVO-5C-C-N-ST1
Standard AVO-5C-C mainframe supplied without output
modules.
$2,988.00 US, FOB destination
30 days ARO
9149B
AVO-5C-TA-OS
Standard 4 Amp output module but with DC OS.
$498.00 US, FOB destination
30 days ARO
Quote No.:
Model designation:
Basic description:
Price:
Delivery:
Quote No.:
Model designation:
Basic description:
Price:
Delivery:
Quote No.:
Model designation:
Basic description:
Price:
Delivery:
9149C
AVO-5C-TB-OS
Standard 8 Amp output module but with DC OS.
$598.00 US, FOB destination
30 days ARO
9149D
AVO-5C-TA-OS-ST1
As standard AVO-5C-TA-OS but with output PCB
extended to include 4 ohm series resistor, American Laser
Model 7115S current transformer and output male SMA
connector (to mate to laser diode female connector). Also
includes SMA connector on side of chassis which accepts
modulated DC offset from modulation unit (see Quote No.
9149F). See enclosed sketch (Fig. A).
$898.00 US, FOB destination
45 days ARO
9149E
AVO-5C-TB-OS-ST1
As standard AVO-5C-TB-OS but with output PCB
extended to include 1.5 ohm series resistor, American
Laser Model 711S current transformer and output male
SMA connector (to mate to laser diode female connector).
Also includes SMA connector on side of chassis which
accepts modulated DC offset from modulation unit (see
Quote No. 9149F). See enclosed sketch (Fig. A).
$998.00 US, FOB destination
45 days ARO
Quote No.:
Model designation:
Basic description:
Chassis size:
Prime power:
Connectors:
Price:
Delivery:
Quote No.:
Model designation:
Basic description:
9149F
AV-143-PS-ST1
Buffer-booster amplifier which accepts the two input
waveforms shown in Fig. B. The unit sums the two inputs
using an amplifier stage which has a 20 ohm series
resistor in the output. This output is connected to the OS
input of the AVO-5C-T-OS-ST1 output modules and
provides OS current varying from 0 to 500 mA.
4” x 8” x 12”
120/240V, 50-60 Hz
SMA
$1,598.00 US, FOB destination
30 days ARO
9149G
-CLKST1
An option for Model AV-143-PS-ST1 which provides
internally generated ramp and sine waveforms.
$998.00 US, FOB destination
60 days ARO
| hope that | have correctly interpreted your specifications and priorities and that you will
call me if you require any clarifications or modifications. Please note that all of the above